RIGGING

HW

FT

Gusset Brace

Mount

MT-RG-RM-GB-12-12-UN-03

MT-RG-RM-GB-06-12-UN-03

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel

Standard Finish 20- Powder Coated Semi Gloss Black
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Bolt Hole Size 11/16" (17.46mm)

Recommended See ModTruss Connection Guide
Hardware

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

Part # Description
MT-RG-RM-GB-12-12-UN-03

MT-RG-RM-GB-06-12-UN-03

NE

In Stock

:

Compatible

Weight

23.65Ibs
(10.73kg)

10.80lbs
(4.90kg)

Serialized & Made To
Traceable Order
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